Mondays to Fridays only (not bank holidays)

Hoxton Bricport Place
Packington Street

Angel Sainsbury’s/Chapel Market
Percy Circus

The Peel, Northampton Road
Skinner Street Exmouth Market
Old Street Golden Lane
Dufferin Street

Bath Street

Skinner Street Exmouth Market
Percy Circus

Angel Sainsbury’s/Chapel Market
Packington Street

Hoxton Bricport Place

09:14
09:18
09:22
09:24
09:32
09:38
09:44
09:48
09:56

09:30
09:37
09:43
09:49
09:52
09:54
09:58
10:02
10:04
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:28
10:36

10:10
10:17
10:23
10:29
10:32
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:44
10:52
10:58
11:04
11:08
11:16

10:50
10:56
11:03
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:16
11:19
11:21
11:27
11:32
11:37
11:41
11:47

11:20
11:26
11:33
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:46
11:49
11:51
11:57
12:02
12:07
12:11
12:17

Then at
these times
past each
hour

50
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08
10
12
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19
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27
32
37
41
47

20
26
33
38
40
42
46
49
51
57
02
07
11
17

Route 812

Until

15:50
15:56
16:03
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:16
16:19
16:21
16:27
16:32
16:37
16:41
16:47



